SBC ProCom
SBC – Sydney Broadcasting Company
ABN  84 522 652 308
T + 61 2 9939 3763, M: + 61 418 407 516 www.sbctv.com.au  Address: 1/37 Kentwell Rd, Allambie Hts, NSW, 2100
Features
• Supports HD/SDI & ASI signals
• Non-inverting & Inverting cable outputs
• Re-clocking (143; 270; 1438; 1485 Mbps)

ABN  84 522 652 308
T + 61 2 9939 3763, M: + 61 418 407 516 www.sbctv.com.au  Address: 1/37 Kentwell Rd, Allambie Hts, NSW, 2100
Ordering Information
• TXDA-5000 1300nm Transmitter
• TXDA-5100 1300nm + OLED front panel & web server
• TXDA-5200 1300nm + OLED front panel & web server + analyser
• TXDA-5010 1550nm Transmitter
• TXDA-5110 1550nm + OLED front panel & web server
• TXDA-5210 1550nm + OLED front panel & web server + analyser
  Front  Front Front Common Rear
  Front  Front Front Common Rear
Copyright by SBC 2008. Product Specifications are subject to change without prior notice